
Laps Completed Name Total Yards

82 Alayna Brakke 2050

76 Breslyn Hoath 1900

124 Stori Thomas 3100

115 Lexie Brakke 2875

85 Molly Mello 2125

80 Korrin Brown 2000

146 Sidney Aseltine 3650

136 Carly Krzyzanski 3400

112 Maren DeBeau 2800

90 Riley Reade 2250

76 Breanna Burton 1900

166 Bethany Stowell 4150

165 Eleanor Loomis 4125

128 Whitney Wilkinson 3200

124 Willow Hoormay 3100

122 Josie Martinez 2050

88 Carleigh Crouch 2200

64 Austin Burton 1600

76 Nino Emanuele 1900

142 Cooper Otto 3550

98 Brennen King 2450

78 Mason Sabaitis 1950

74 Wyatt Seyer 1850

74 Luke Marteen 1850

30 Liam Clark 750

Individual Swim
(8 & Under) Female Individual Results 

(9-10) Female Individual Results

(11-12) Female Individual Results

(13-14) Female Individual Results

(15-17) Female Individual Results

(8 & Under) Male Individual Results 

(9-10) Male Individual Results 

(11-12) Male Individual Results



154 Lucas Wischmeyer 3850

82 Steve Brakke 2050

150 Eric Sabaitis 3750

102 Shane Garner 2550

103 Neil Topliffe 2570

82 Dale Linson 2050

DNF Rob Norris DNF

Team Name Swimmer Total Yards

BAC Barracudas

Sidney Aseltine 3650

Alayna Brakke 2050

Lexie Brakke 2875

Korrin Brown 2000

Austin Burton 1600

Breanna Burton 1900

Liam Clark 750

Carleigh Crouch 2200

Maren DeBeau 2800

Nino Emanuele 1900

Breslyn Hoath 1900

Willow Hoormay 3100

Brennen King 2450

Carly Krzyzanski 3400

Luke Marteen 1850

Josie Martinez 2050

Molly Mello 2125

Cooper Otto 3550

Riley Reade 2250

Mason Sabaitis 1950

Wyatt Seyer 1850

Whitney Wilkinson 3200

Lucas Wischmeyer 3850

Large Team Results

17 & Under

(75-79) Male Individual Results 

(45-49) Male Individual Results

(60-64) Male Individual Results

(13-14) Male Individual Results

(35-39) Male Individual Results


